Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: Cottonwood

Total Time

28.2263
28.6094
28.7597
28.7942
28.8306
29.0224
29.2372
29.4214
29.4261
30.2423

Avg MPH
229.87

226.79
225.60
225.33
225.05
223.56
221.92
220.53

Standard

Car Name

Jackpot

Hot Rod

Road Racer

11

Orange

Glitter

Gray 12

Lightning McQueen
Rock Baby

The Bat Mobile




Group: Cottonwood
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Car Name

28.5195 227.50 JulynS Serenity

28.6084 226.80 The Utes

28.6315 226.61 AaronC Rainbow Road



