

Group: Cottonwood		Standard				
Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.2263	229.87	Eli G	4	Jackpot	
2	28.6094	226.79	Cameron .	7	Hot Rod	
3	28.7597	225.60	Emma .	2	Road Racer	
4	28.7942	225.33	Gwendlyn .	11	11	
5	28.8306	225.05	Adlee .	8	Orange	
6	29.0224	223.56	Arya G	6	Glitter	
7	29.2372	221.92	Colleen .	12	Gray 12	
8	29.4214	220.53	Deshelle .	95	Lightning McQueen	
9	29.4261	220.49	Rosie M	9	Rock Baby	
10	30.2423	214.54	Brent B	5	The Bat Mobile	

Group: Cottonwood

Open

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	28.5195	227.50	Julyn S	23	Serenity	
2	28.6084	226.80	Isaac C	1	The Utes	
3	28.6315	226.61	Aaron C	3	Rainbow Road	